
Strategic Plan Team Roster

Berkeley Strategic Plan Team
Name School Stakeholder Group Email/Phone Contact

Administration
Tracy Bodenstab Whittier Building Leadership tbodenstab@berkeley87.org ✅
Sunil Mody Northlake Building Leadership smody@berkeley87.org ✅

Kevin Grochowski MacArthur Building Leadership kgrochowski@berkeley87.org ✅
Dan Sullivan District District Admin dsullivan@berkeley87.org ✅
Kelly Zimmerman District District Admin kzimmerman@berkeley87.org ✅
LaTesh Travis District District Admin ltravis@berkeley87.org ✅
Eulalia Valdez District District Admin evaldez@berkeley87.org ✅

Board of Education
Peg O’Connell District Board Member poconnell@board.berkeley87.org ✅

Union Leadership
Mike Somone Northlake Union Leader msomone@berkeley87.org ✅
Theresa Gargano Sunnyside/District Union Leader tgargano@berkeley87.org ✅

Parents
Kenya Guzman- Sandoval Whittier BPAC Parent Leader kguzmansandoval@berkeley87.org ✅
Gloria Sada Sunnyside PTO Parent Leader missdenise1985@gmail.com ✅

Staff
Trina James Sunnyside Staff Member tjames@berkeley87.org ✅
Samantha Cepeda Sunnyside Staff Member scepeda@berkeley87.org ✅
Patricia Salzmann Riley Staff Member psalzmann@berkeley87.org ✅
Laura Heneghan Riley Staff Member lheneghan@berkeley87.org ✅
Blanca Ojeda Whittier Staff Member bojeda@berkeley87.org ✅
Gina Baran Whittier Staff Member gbaran@berkeley87.org ✅
Angelica Hernandez MacArthur Staff Member ahernandez@berkeley87.org ✅
Julie Arensten Northlake Staff Member jarentsen@berkeley87.org ✅
Laura Legare Northlake Staff Member legare@berkeley87.org ✅
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Berkeley Strategic Plan Team
Name School Stakeholder Group Email/Phone Contact

Administration

Gabby White (High School)
Dale’s daughter went to
Northlake now at
Leyden

Student Leader
gabbywhitey11@gmail.com ✅

Armani Phillps MacArthur (8th Grade) Student Leader ✅
Luis Pizarro Leyden/Northlake Student Leader ✅
Jayden Reed MacArthur Student Leader yrshaw21@gmail.com ✅

Community
Juana Briceno Jefferson Parent/Community jrosbrigar@hotmail.com ✅
Alma Tilapa Northlake Parent/Community almatilapa@gmail.com ✅
Dena Bighman MacArthur Parent/Community d.bigham18@gmail.com ✅
Charise Walker MacArthur Parent/Community charise.walker5@gmail.com ✅

Interepreter
Maria Villalvazo District Interpreter mvillalvazo@berkeley87.org ✅
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